1
AM11-12W
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. AM11-12W datasheet
Copyright © 2012–20 20 ， Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. 1
Product characteristics
Package Type: DIP, lead wire ;
Temperature range: -40℃to +85℃;
Conversion efficiency: 87% (max) ;

y (%)
Min./Typ.
Maximum
capacitive
load load (
µF )
Power ( W ) Voltage ( VDC )
Current ( mA
) Max./Min
AM11-12W05V
85 ~ 264VAC
120~370VDC
12
5 2400 86.2 1500
AM11-12W05C 5 2400 86.2 1500
AM11-12W12V 12 1000 87.3 1000
AM11-12W12C 12 1000 87.3 1000
AM11-12W15V 15 800 87.5 680
AM11-12W15C 15 800 87.5 680
AM11-12W24V 24 500 87 470
AM11-12W24C 24 500 87 470
* Note : This series cannot be used forRF communication equipment;
Input parameters
Item Operating
conditions